
Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

HOD, 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur 

Head 

ITSPMS 

Department of Physics 

Arts, Science & Commerce 
College,lndapur, Dist.Pune 

Department of Physics 
U.G. Result (2021-22) 

Course name/Paper No. 

Paper-I 

Paper-II 

Paper-I 

Paper-II 

F.Y. B.Se 

S.Y. B.Sc. 

T.Y. B.Sc. 
T.Y. B.Sc. 

Passing Percentage (%) 

94.72 

88.78 

89.18 

84.16 

90.90 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

ARTS,SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

